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Kawasaki 2900
Exhaust Hanger

Installation Instructions



Installation Instructions

Kit Contents PRNO13813

® 1 x Exhaust Hanger

1 x Blanking Plate

© 1 x M8 Flange Nut

®© 1 x M8 x 30 Black Button Head
(® 1 x Rubber Grommet

® 1 x Spacer

© 1 x Exhaust Top Hat Spacer

M) 1 x Exhaust Back Spacer

@ 2 x M8 x 25 Black Button Head
@ 2 x M8 x 16 Black Button Head
® 4 x M8 Black Washer
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Installation Instructions

Fit Washer
Between Hanger
And Exhaust
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